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Week 

Ending
Hass Lamb GEM Other Total

7-Jan 1,800                     -                      -                      2,900                4,700                     

14-Jan 28,000                  -                      -                      41,200              69,200                  

21-Jan 275,700                -                      -                      64,000              339,700                

28-Jan 682,100                -                      -                      41,700              723,800                

4-Feb 555,400                -                      -                      75,900              631,300                

11-Feb 573,900                -                      -                      22,400              596,300                

18-Feb 649,000                -                      -                      8,000                657,000                

25-Feb 1,192,500             -                      -                      31,100              1,223,600             

3-Mar 2,633,900             -                      4,700                  12,600              2,651,200             

10-Mar 2,656,400             -                      5,700                  8,500                2,670,600             

17-Mar 2,434,400             -                      25,200                16,800              2,476,400             

24-Mar 2,565,200             -                      15,300                4,500                2,585,000             

31-Mar 4,716,700             -                      105,400              6,300                4,828,400             

7-Apr 4,301,100             -                      234,700              8,700                4,544,500             

14-Apr 5,151,000             -                      335,100              6,600                5,492,700             

21-Apr 7,114,900             -                      400,900              27,400              7,543,200             

28-Apr 8,710,500             200                     667,100              27,400              9,405,200             

5-May 10,337,700           3,600                  593,700              11,800              10,946,800           

12-May 10,815,900           2,300                  450,000              4,400                11,272,600           

19-May 9,818,600             -                      319,300              7,400                10,145,300           

26-May 9,761,600             -                      440,200              9,500                10,211,300           

2-Jun 11,169,500           3,800                  397,100              2,400                11,572,800           

9-Jun 11,218,100           11,100                354,800              46,600              11,630,600           

16-Jun 11,194,900           48,400                223,500              39,500              11,506,300           

23-Jun 11,663,500           88,200                232,500              46,600              12,030,800           

30-Jun 9,961,100             269,500              107,000              68,000              10,405,600           

7-Jul 8,165,800             504,600              9,800                  38,800              8,719,000             

14-Jul 8,576,800             944,000              31,100                37,000              9,588,900             

21-Jul 7,241,800             1,092,000           25,200                49,200              8,408,200             

28-Jul 7,434,400             795,000              1,100                  43,100              8,273,600             

4-Aug 5,606,300             548,700              6,900                  19,000              6,180,900             

11-Aug 5,437,600             398,300              1,600                  22,600              5,860,100             

18-Aug 4,988,800             392,200              1,400                  23,900              5,406,300             

25-Aug 4,294,700             233,500              5,100                  38,400              4,571,700             

1-Sep 1,240,600             229,400              4,900                  10,300              1,485,200             

8-Sep 968,100                262,700              -                      10,900              1,241,700             

15-Sep 716,500                64,300                -                      16,900              797,700                

22-Sep 658,900                45,600                700                     9,200                714,400                

29-Sep 486,300                21,800                -                      2,900                511,000                

6-Oct -                        39,500                -                      2,200                41,700                  

13-Oct -                        600                     -                      4,800                5,400                     

20-Oct -                        700                     -                      -                    700                        

27-Oct -                        -                      -                      -                    -                        

3-Nov -                        -                      -                      1,400                1,400                     

10-Nov -                        -                      -                      1,400                1,400                     

17-Nov -                        -                      -                      -                    -                        

24-Nov -                        -                      -                      2,100                2,100                     

1-Dec -                        -                      -                      -                    -                        

8-Dec -                        -                      -                      7,900                7,900                     

15-Dec -                        -                      -                      3,900                3,900                     

22-Dec -                        -                      -                      5,900                5,900                     

31-Dec -                        -                      -                      6,000                6,000                     

Total 196,000,000         6,000,000           5,000,000           1,000,000         208,000,000         

2024 Harvest Distribution Projection by Week

California Avocado Commission

Hass=Results of December 2023 AMRIC Handler survey * Lamb, GEM Other =4-year average distribution



7-Jan 5,700                        4,700                        

14-Jan 85,300                      69,200                      

21-Jan 498,300                    339,700                    

28-Jan 1,116,400                 723,800                    

4-Feb 1,650,300                 631,300                    

11-Feb 1,649,400                 596,300                    

18-Feb 1,847,900                 657,000                    

25-Feb 3,411,500                 1,223,600                 

3-Mar 3,886,300                 2,651,200                 

10-Mar 3,916,200                 2,670,600                 

17-Mar 3,617,900                 2,476,400                 

24-Mar 3,787,900                 2,585,000                 

31-Mar 5,462,900                 4,828,400                 

7-Apr 5,123,100                 4,544,500                 

14-Apr 6,185,700                 5,492,700                 

21-Apr 8,500,400                 7,543,200                 

28-Apr 10,577,100               9,405,200                 

5-May 10,249,200               10,946,800               

12-May 10,542,700               11,272,600               

19-May 9,482,800                 10,145,300               

26-May 9,552,600                 10,211,300               

2-Jun 8,649,300                 11,572,800               

9-Jun 8,694,400                 11,630,600               

16-Jun 8,576,200                 11,506,300               

23-Jun 8,978,000                 12,030,800               

30-Jun 9,179,600                 10,405,600               

7-Jul 7,713,900                 8,719,000                 

14-Jul 8,533,200                 9,588,900                 

21-Jul 7,516,800                 8,408,200                 

28-Jul 6,481,600                 8,273,600                 

4-Aug 5,701,000                 6,180,900                 

11-Aug 4,641,900                 5,860,100                 

18-Aug 4,288,700                 5,406,300                 

25-Aug 3,609,600                 4,571,700                 

1-Sep 3,223,100                 1,485,200                 

8-Sep 2,597,800                 1,241,700                 

15-Sep 1,801,300                 797,700                    

22-Sep 1,637,300                 714,400                    

29-Sep 1,192,200                 511,000                    

6-Oct 961,500                    41,700                      

13-Oct 505,500                    5,400                        

20-Oct 421,200                    700                           

27-Oct 480,000                    -                            

3-Nov 244,400                    1,400                        

10-Nov 303,700                    1,400                        

17-Nov 195,300                    -                            

24-Nov 214,600                    2,100                        

1-Dec 173,900                    -                            

8-Dec 318,600                    7,900                        

15-Dec 3,900                        3,900                        

22-Dec 5,900                        5,900                        

31-Dec 6,000                        6,000                        

Total 208,000,000             208,000,000             

Week Ending
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Forecast 

 AMRIC Handler 
Forecast Dec 2023 

Update 

2024 California Crop Weekly Harvest Projection

4-Year Historical vs. AMRIC Handler Forecast

All Varieties


